

Summary Agreement for Renewal of Williamson County Contract

Material	Department:	Road & Bridge
Vendor Name: Industrial Asphalt, LLC		
Vendor Address: 9020 N Capital of TX HWY, Bldg II, Ste 250, Austin, TX 78759		
Purpose/Intended Use of Product or Service (summary):		
Asphalt Mixes		
1809-262	Effective Date:	11/03/2019
Dianne West	Expiration Date:	11/02/2020
Terron Evertson, Department Director		
Detailed description of renewal of product and/or service.		
contract. PLEASE INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING: COMPLETED TEXAS ETHICS COMMISSION FORM 1295; AND RENEWED INSURANCE CERTIFICATE IF IT WAS REQUIRED IN BID/PROPOSAL. Extend Contract for the 1st of two (2) one year renewal option periods: Renewal Option Period 1 November 3, 2019 – November 2, 2020 Initial Contract Period November 3, 2018 – November 2, 2019		
Vendor Notesta Asphal, C. Williamson County, 710 Main St., Georgetown, TX 78626 Name Robert S. Har Bill-Gravell Valerie Covey Williamson County Judge Presiding Officer Signature Signature Date 10/08/2017 Date 10/08/2017		
	Industrial Asphalt, 9020 N Capital of Tor Service (summary): 1809-262 Dianne West Terron Evertson, Doproduct and/or service extend this bid/proposition. COMMISSION FORM 12 FIFICATE IF IT WAS REQUIVE (2) one year renewal November 3, 2018 November 3, 2018	Industrial Asphalt, LLC 9020 N Capital of TX HWY, Bldg II, Ste 250, Apr Service (summary): 1809-262 Effective Date: Dianne West Expiration Date: Terron Evertson, Department Director product and/or service. extend this bid/proposal for the same pricing. NG: COMMISSION FORM 1295; AND TIFICATE IF IT WAS REQUIRED IN BID/PROPOSAL Wo (2) one year renewal option periods: November 3, 2019 – November 2, 2020 November 3, 2018 – November 2, 2019 AGREE TO THE TERMS OF EXTENSION SET OUT HERE Williamson Company